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(actual tuition, masters and stroke development) 

(Swim Borders Learn 2 Swim monthly payment)

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”

CONC. JUNIOR

Active

Lessons

Pool hire

Play sessions

Coaching sessions
Holiday canoeing
Water polo
Canoeing 

Aerobics (and all variations) 

Swim 
Family swim 
Disability swim 
Under 1 swim 
Under 5 swim 
NPLQ (inc cost of course material) 

1:1 lesson 
Adult & child 
Adult class 
Crash course (5 x 30 min sessions)
Learn 2 Swim DD 
Adult swim lessons 

Lane hire (per hr, not swimming club)
Swimming club pool hire (full pool only)
Swimming club pool hire (full pool only)
Pool hire (ELC only) (both) per hr 
Pool hire (teaching pool) per hr 
Main pool hire (commercial) 

Inflatable disco 
Inflatable fun session 
Disco swim 
Fun session 
Water walkers, sea scooters, aqua roller 

£29.50
£53.00
£80.00

£125.00
£42.00

£112.00 

£6.50 

-
-
-
-
- 

-
£7.00
£7.00 

£5.50
£17.50 

- 
- 
- 

£328.00 

£28.75
£25.00
£6.50 

- 
-

£30.00 

-
-
-
-
-
- 

-
-
- 

£5.00 

-
-
-
-
- 

£4.20 
- 

£4.20 
- 
- 

£328.00 

£23.00
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

-
-
-

-

£4.20
-

£4.20
£1.00
£2.50

£328.00

£23.00
-
-

£33.00
£25.00

-

(Club charged, per hour)

with Live Borders Lifeguard

PRICE LIST 2024/25
 ADULT 

Pool


