

PRICE LIST 2024/25

		ADULI		
Pool			CONC.	JUNIOR
	Swim	£5.50	£4.20	£4.20
	Family swim	£5.50 £17.50	£4.20	£4.20
	Disability swim	<i>L</i> 17.50	£4.20	£4.20
	Under 1 swim		-	£1.00
	Under 5 swim			£2.50
	NPLQ (inc cost of course material)	£328.00	£328.00	£328.00
	Active			
	Aerobics (and all variations)	£6.50	£5.00	£4.00
	(
	Lessons			
	1:1 lesson	£28.75	£23.00	£23.00
	Adult & child	£25.00		
	Adult class (actual tuition, masters and stroke development)	£6.50		
	Crash course (5 x 30 min sessions)			£33.00
	Learn 2 Swim DD (Swim Borders Learn 2 Swim monthly payme			£25.00
	Adult swim lessons	£30.00		
	Pool hire			
	Lane hire (per hr, not swimming club)	£29.50		
	Swimming club pool hire (full pool only) (Club charged, per hour)	£53.00		
	Swimming club pool hire (full pool only) with Live Borders Lifeguard			
	Pool hire (ELC only) (both) per hr	£125.00		
	Pool hire (teaching pool) per hr	£42.00		
	Main pool hire (commercial)	£112.00		
	Play sessions			
	Inflatable disco			£5.00
	Inflatable fun session			£5.00
	Disco swim			£5.00
	Fun session			£5.00
	Water walkers, sea scooters, aqua roller			£5.00
	Coaching sessions			
	Holiday canoeing			£6.00
	Water polo	£7.00		£6.00
	Canoeing	£7.00		£6.00

